Customer Value
Proposition:
Parker Fluid Control Division is
continually expanding its Valve
Actuation product portfolio to meet
the ever increasing demands of the
process industry.
We are pleased to introduce the

New! 1/4” NPT valve with conversion plate
for 3/2, 5/2 operation in one valve
How to Order Modular Components:
Select Pressure Vessel from above chart -  Choose the coil and voltage code from charts below
When selecting a Hazardous location coil, you must also select the corresponding Coil Spacer Plate Kit.
(coil spacer plate kit not required for U341N05)
Examples:
U341N05 + ND1A = ¼”NPT 3/2 , 5/2 valve with 12VDC coil
U341N05 + NH1A = ¼” NPT 3/2 , 5/2 valve with 12VDC Hazardous location conduit coil
U347N03 + NH1A (2) + N60012 = ¼” NPT 5/3 valve with Hazardous location conduit coils and coil
spacer plate
PCSNAMUR Electronic         12/2009© 2008 Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Technical Specifi cations:
Media: Dry or Lubricated Air
Minimum Ambient Temp: 14°F (-10°C)
Maximum Ambient Temp: 122°F (+50°C)
Body:  Aluminum
Seal:  FKM
Manual Override: Locking Manual Override standard
DIN Coil Electrical Options (Order Seperately)
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Fluid Control Division
95 Edgewood Avenue
New Britain, CT  06051
Tel.: (800) VALVE05
Protection Class - NEMA 4, Approvals- UL, CSA
Coil * Voltage Code
12 VDC
24 VDC
24/60
120/50-60
240/50-60
Voltage
ND1*
ND1*
ND1*
ND1*
ND1*
A
B
E
F
G
Option
DX001
DX002
Option
Part Number
Din Form “B” Strain Relief
Cable Gland Connector
Din Form “B” 1/2” NPT
Conduit Plug Connector
22mm DIN
Hazardous Location Coil Spacer
Plate Kits
Coil Code * Voltage Code
12 VDC
24 VDC
24/60
120/60